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Date

711122
7/11/22
711122
711122
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7/11/22
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7/11/22
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Time
8:59.59
9:00.33
9:00.34
9:00.58

10:47.42

10:47.55

15:33.09

16:55.14

16:59.08

19:03.51

20:26.19

20:26.58

20:27.25

20:33.49

20:45.14

20:56.24

22:41.42

22:44.10
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0:45.09
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1:.07.32

Notes

Start Application
Game Manager
Wagering Enabled
Start Application

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application
Game Manager

Start Application
Start Application
Start Application
Start Application
Game Manager

Game Manager

Ball Draw Source = Manual

Game Config

Auto Blower no mod.

Updated Terminal = 1024 Ball Draw Source =
Game Config

Game Manager

Ball Draw Source = Auto Blower

Game Config

Auto Blower no mod.

Updated Terminal = 1024 RNG turned off Ba
Wagering Disabled



